
2018-2019  SHH Members

Name email
1st period 
teacher

lunch 
period

Jenny Acevedo SR jennifer.acevedo@rebels.ridgenet.org
Adrianne Adaya JR adrianne.adaya@rebels.ridgenet.org
Samantha Arroyo SR samantha.arroyo@rebels.ridgenet.org
Amanda Dynak JR amanda.dynak@rebels.ridgenet.org
Darlee Edillor SR darlee.edillor@rebels.ridgenet.org
Katherine GeonzonSR katherine.geonzon@rebels.ridgenet.org
Daniella Gomez SR daniella.gomez@rebels.ridgenet.org
Natalie KaczowkaSR natalie.kaczowka@rebels.ridgenet.org
Lauren Kinel SR lauren.kinel@rebels.ridgenet.org
Olivia KolaczewskiJR olivia.kolaczewski@rebels.ridgenet.org
Sunny Meva SR sunny.meva@rebels.ridgenet.org
Maya Ostrowski SR maya.ostrowski@rebels.ridgenet.org
Taylor Peterman SR taylor.peterman@rebels.ridgenet.org
Gabrielle PiechotaJR gabrielle.piechota@rebels.ridgenet.org
Heba Rubi SR heba.rubi@rebels.ridgenet.org
Lucia Ruffalo JR lucia.ruffalo@rebels.ridgenet.org
Ashley Szorc SR ashley.szorc@rebels.ridgenet.org
Melinda Van JR melinda.van@rebels.ridgenet.org


